
Mrkt Place

WHIPPED CREAMESPRESSO SHOT

SEASONAL FEATURES

GRANDE VENTI GRANDE VENTI

GRANDE VENTI

FLAVOR NONDAIRY

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE 

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®
BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA
Café Latte

Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

White Chocolate Mocha

Brown Sugar Oat Milk Latte

Cold Brew Coffee

Nitro Cold Brew

Freshly Brewed Coffee (Reg or Decaf)

Iced Coffee

Matcha Latte

Hot Chocolate

Coffee Refill

$5.75

$4.50

$5.75

$5.75

$6.25

$6.75

$5.00

$5.50

$4.50

$4.50

$5.75

$4.50

$1.50

$6.00

$5.00

$6.25

$6.25

$6.75

$7.25

$5.00

$5.00

$6.25

$5.00

$1.50

$1.25 add shot $0.75 per pump 
regular or
sugar-free $1.00

Coconut, Almond, 
Soy, Oat

$0.75

Shaken Iced Tea

Chai Latte

Hot Brewed Tea

$4.00

$5.75

$4.00

$4.50

$6.25

$4.50

Strawberry Açai

Mango Dragon Fruit

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

Peppermint Mocha

Iced Horchata Shaken Espresso

$6.75

$6.75

$7.25

$7.25



BREAKFAST BAKED GOODS
Sausage Egg & Cheese
on croissant

$7.00 Muffins
assorted varieties

$6.50

Bacon Egg & Cheese
on bagel

$7.00 Butter Croissant $5.00

Veggie Wrap
egg whites, spinach, tomatoes and mozzarella 
on flour tortilla

$7.00
Chocolate Croissant

Spinach Feta Croissant

$5.50

$5.50

The Wrap
bacon, eggs, potatoes and pepperjack cheese 
on flour tortilla

$7.00 Bagel with cream cheese
plain, everything, cinnamon- raisin, 
poppyseed, sesame

$5.00

Hard Boiled Eggs $3.50 Cookies
assorted varieties

$5.00

Whole Fruit $2.00
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