Mrkt Place

PR	000	LY	SEA
4			7/
		W	TM

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE (GRANDE	VENTI	TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA	GRANDE	VENTI
Café Latte	\$5.75	\$6.00	Shaken Iced Tea	\$4.00	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$4.50	\$5.00	Chai Latte	\$5.75	\$6.25
Café Mocha	\$5.75	\$6.25	Hot Brewed Tea	\$4.00	\$4.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.75	\$6.25			
White Chocolate Mocha	\$6.25	\$6.75			
Brown Sugar Oat Milk Latte	\$6.75	\$7.25	STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)	GRANDE	VENTI
Cold Brew Coffee	\$5.00		Strawberry Açai	\$5.50	\$6.00
Nitro Cold Brew	\$5.50		Mango Dragon Fruit	\$5.50	\$6.00
Freshly Brewed Coffee (Reg or Decaf)	\$4.50	\$5.00			
Iced Coffee	\$4.50	\$5.00	SEASONAL FEATURES		
Matcha Latte	\$5.75	\$6.25	Peppermint Mocha	\$6.75	\$7.25
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.00	Iced Horchata Shaken Espresso	\$6.75	\$7.25
Coffee Refill	\$1.50	\$1.50			

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT	WHIPPED CREAM	FLAVOR	NONDAIRY
\$1.25 add shot	\$0.75	\$0.75 per pump regular or sugar-free	Coconut, Almond, Soy, Oat \$1.00

BREAKFAST

BAKED GOODS



Sausage Egg & Cheese on croissant	\$7.00	Muffins assorted varieties	\$6.50
Bacon Egg & Cheese on bagel	\$7.00	Butter Croissant	\$5.00
Veggie Wrap	\$7.00	Chocolate Croissant	\$5.50
egg whites, spinach, tomatoes and mozzarella on flour tortilla		Spinach Feta Croissant	\$5.50
The Wrap bacon, eggs, potatoes and pepperjack cheese on flour tortilla	\$7.00	Bagel with cream cheese plain, everything, cinnamon- raisin, poppyseed, sesame	\$5.00
Hard Boiled Eggs	\$3.50	Cookies assorted varieties	\$5.00
Whole Fruit	\$2.00		